
 
COMPANY LAST NAME FIRST NAME TYPE OF TRAINING PHONE EMAIL 

Acme/Kaiser Kaiser Jay HVACR-call for info 225-324-0251 jay@acmeref.com  

AirTemp Lincoln Kim Duct & Ductless HVAC 
Equipment 

 Kimberly.lincoln@nortek.com  

BDR Baras Catherine Business Development, 
Sales – call for more info 

504-415-2979 catherinebares@brdco.com  

Bosch LeBlanc Lonny HVACR Inverter Systems 337-991-6149  

Carrier Larrimer Dana HVACR-call for info 504-957-6405 Dana.larrimer@carrierenterprise.com  

Coburns Kincel Rick HVACR-all levels, can 
develop as requested 

337-534-3717 rkincel@coburns.com  

Entergis Israel Greg Air Leakage 225-445-2362 giseral@entergis.com  

Fantech LeBlanc Lonny Fresh Air, Commercial ERV, 
Make-up Air, Roof 
Ventilation 

337-991-6149  

Ferguson Reed Ben HVACR-equipment, air 
quality, etc. – call for info 

615-812-8384 Ben.reed@ferguson.com  

Honeywell Taylor Chad T-stats, IAQ, ERV’s, 
Zoning/Controls 

228-627-7231  

Hub Hunt Cameron Insurance, Finance, Risk 
Management, Human 
Resources, etc. 

225-773-4911 Cameron.hunt@hubinternational.com  

HVACR Assoc Davis Leslie Association updates, 
strategic planning, chapter 
development 

225-400-8476 hvacrlesliedavis@icloud.com or 
lhpalesliedavis@icloud.com  

Johnstone Parker Colby HVACR-call for info 504-754-5441 Colby.parker@johnstonesupply.com  

K & B Team Couvillion Barry HVACR-call for info 504-554-3278 barry@lsifast.com  

Lennox Presley Dave HVACR-call for info 504-234-5235 Dave.Presley@LennoxInd.com  

Mitek Metal VanRite Chris Prefab ductwork, airflow 
designs 

817-334-0034  

Mitsubichi Thompson Victoria HVACR–call for info 312-515-8781 vthompson@hvac.mea.com  

Nu Calgon Smith Lance IAQ/Chemicals 800-554-5499  

R. E. Michel Blair Buddy HVACR-call for info 318-448-8191 Buddy.blair@remichel.com  

Remington 
College 

Tollefson Jack Call for more info 337-981-4010 Jack.tollefson@remingtoncollege.edu  

Renovate 
America 

Touchtone Jerome Benji Financing 980-258-5571  

SWEPCO Stillwell Ryan Call for more info 318-862-2260 rjstillwell@aep.com 

Storer 
Services 

Lee Jeff NCCER accredited 318-861-8492 Jeff.lee@storerservices.com  

The O’Connor 
Agency 

O’Conner Joey Insurance 504-913-2341 joconnor@oconnoragency.net  

Training the 
Trades 

Granier Phil  HVACR-call for info 
 (J-Loads -Heat loads – 
Software, etc.) 

504-352-0825 phil_granier@yahoo.com  

XACT Rate Driskill Brent HVACR-Software  brent@smarttipsolutions.com  

 Guilbeau Brent HVACR-call for info 337-298-8719 brent@iaexs.com  

 Laborde Brody Reducing stress,  exercises 
pre-workday  

318-305-1012 labordeb@hotmail.com  

 Matthew Clint HVACR-basics 337-652-4245  

 Sumera Kenny NATE prep training, 
(Psychometric Charts, 
Tech/Biz Owner, Airflow, 
Evaluation, Charging) 

504-208-8039 kennysumerasr@icloud.com  

 

HVACR Training List for Chapters 
Contact may be a coordinator or educator/trainer 

Additional training is available through your supplier, distributors, and manufacturers. 
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